
          WEEKEND Shuttle Schedule 2020-2021 
     Transportation Office 352-638-9784 

Saturday-Sunday and Holidays – (Temporary Covid – 19 Schedule) 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
11:00 am 

Village 
Apartments 

11:05 am 

RAP Hall/ 
Compass 

Center 
11:07am 

Woodward 
Apartments 

11:10 am 

Beacon Library 
(behind 

building) 
11:15 am 

Arriving at 
Walmart 

(shopping) 
11:30 am 

Arriving at 
Publix 

(shopping) 
11:40 am 

DEPARTS 
 12:15 pm 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
12:30 pm 

Village 
Apartments 

12:35 pm 

RAP Hall/ 
Compass 

Center 
12:37pm 

Woodward 
Apartments 

12:40 pm 

Beacon Library 
(behind 

building) 
12:45 pm 

Arriving at 
Walmart 

(shopping) 
1:00 pm 

Arriving at 
Publix 

(shopping) 
1:10 pm 

DEPARTS 
 1:45 pm 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
2:00 pm 

Village 
Apartments 

2:05 pm 

RAP Hall/ 
Compass 

Center 
2:07pm 

Woodward 
Apartments 

2:10 pm 

Beacon Library 
(behind 

building) 
2:15 pm 

Student Center 
2:20 pm 

Village 
Apartments 

2:25 pm 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
2:30 pm 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
3:00 pm 

 

Village 
Apartments 

3:05 pm             

RAP Hall/ 
Compass 

Center 
3:07pm 

Woodward 
Apartments 

3:10 pm             

Beacon Library 
(behind 

building) 
3:15 pm            

Arriving at 
Walmart 

(shopping) 
3:30 pm 

Arriving at 
Publix 

(shopping) 
3:40 pm 

DEPARTS 
4:15 pm 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
4:30 pm 

Village 
Apartments 

4:35 pm 

RAP Hall/ 
Compass 

Center 
4:37pm 

Woodward 
Apartments 

4:40 pm 

Beacon Library 
(behind 

building) 
4:45 pm 

Student center 
4:50pm 

Village 
Apartments 

4:55pm 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
5:00 pm 

Student Center 
Woodward 
Apartments 

 

RAP Hall/ 
Compass Center 

Village 
Apartments 

 

Beacon 
Commons 

Apartments 
 

   

6:00 pm 
7:00 pm 
8:00 pm 
9:00 pm 

10:00 pm 

6:05 pm 
7:05 pm 
8:05 pm 
9:05 pm 

10:05 pm 

6:07 pm 
7:07 pm 
8:07 pm 
9:07 pm 

10:07 pm 

6:10 pm 
7:10 pm 
8:10 pm 
9:10 pm 

10:10 pm 

6:15 pm 
7:15 pm 
8:15 pm 
9:15 pm 

10:15 pm(END) 

 
 
 

 
 

  

 


